Spielplan:

1) 11:00
2) 11:15
3) 11:30
4) 11:45
5) 12:00
6) 12:15
7) 12:30
8) 12:45
9) 13:00
10) 13:15
11) 13:30
12) 13:45
13) 14:00
14)  14:15
15) 14:30
16) 14:45
17) 15:00
18) 15:15
19) 15:30
20) 1545
21) 16:15
22) 16:30
23) 17:00

11:12
11:27
11:42
11:57
12:12
12:27
12:42
12:57
13:12
13:27
13:42
13:57
14:12
14:27
14:42
14:57
15:12
15:27
15:42
15:57

16:30

16:45

17:15

Vorturnier zum
Lotto-Bayern-Hallencup 2016/17
der Herren im Kreis Wirzburg

Unterpleichfeld

Verantwortlicher Verein:

Gruppe A

TSV Unterpleichfeld
ETSV Wiirzburg

SV Oberdurrbach

SC Lindleinsmihle
Soccer Club Wiirzburg

TSV Unterpleichfeld
Post SV Sieboldshdhe
SV Oberdiirrbach

DJK Wirzburg

SC Lindleinsmuhle

FC Winterhausen
Soccer Club Wiirzburg
SV 09 Wirzburg
ETSV Wirzburg

SV Maidbronn/Gramsch.

TSV Unterpleichfeld
Post SV Sieboldshdhe
SC Lindleinsmiuhle
FC Winterhausen
ETSV Wirzburg

SV Maidbronn/Gramsch.

SV Oberdiirrbach

DJK Wirzburg

Soccer Club Wiirzburg
SV 09 Wirzburg

1. Halbfinalspiel
Sieger Gruppe B

2. Halbfinalspiel
Sieger Gruppe A

Endspiel
Sieger Spiel 21

18.12.2016

TSV Unterpleichfeld

Gruppe B

Post SV Sieboldshéhe
SV Maidbronn/Gramsch.
DJK Wiirzburg

FC Winterhausen

SV 09 Wirzburg

Soccer Club Wiirzburg
SV 09 Wirzburg

ETSV Wirzburg

SV Maidbronn/Gramsch.
TSV Unterpleichfeld
Post SV Sieboldshéhe
SV Oberdiirrbach

DJK Wirzburg

SC Lindleinsmiuhle

FC Winterhausen

SV Oberdiirrbach

DJK Wirzburg

Soccer Club Wiirzburg
SV 09 Wirzburg

TSV Unterpleichfeld
Post SV Sieboldshéhe
SC Lindleinsmiuihle

FC Winterhausen

ETSV Wirzburg

SV Maidbronn/Gramsch.

Zweiter Gruppe A

Zweiter Gruppe B

Sieger Spiel 22

22LOTTO |@

Bayern

LOTTO BAYERN-HALLENCUP



